
Tuesday. August 38.30 Classical Hour
4.30. .Cafe music
4.46 Children’s session
6.46 Pinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"Wan’s Adaptation of Nature:Man’s Place in the Landscape,"
by A; H. Payne, M.A.
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Foden’s Motor Works Band,"Kenilworth" (Arthur Bliss)
7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 ‘"Cavaicade of America:Paratr oops" (U.S.A, pro
gramme)
8.36 Bud Abbott and Lou Cos-tello (vocal comic),
"Laugh, Laugh, Laugh!" (Mills)
8.42 Grand Massed Brass Bands,
"My Lady Dainty’ (Hesse),"Phil the Fluter’s Ball" (French,
arr. Ball)
8.48 Richard Tatiber (tenor),Sg (Schertzinger)8.61 W.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,"The Larks’ Festival" (Brewer),
"Dawn of Freedom’ (Lofter)
©. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "Four Years at War’
(BBC production)
10.144 Recorded interlude
10.18 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AWLO AA ke.athe
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
y AmY After dinner

music
"Adventure"

Hi 0 SONATA ‘PROGRAMME
Busch (violin) and -Serkin
(piano), Sohata jn C Minor, Op.
30, No, 2 (Beethoven)
8.95 Kirsten Flagstad (so-ad8.29 Sanroma and Hindemith
(piano duet), Sonata for Pianofor Four Hands (Hindemith)
8.35 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone) .

8.38 Tertis (viola) and Reeves
{piano),

Sonata No. 2 (Delius)
ula Mysz-Gmeiner (con-tralto), "Up There on the Hill’

(Mahler)
8.52 Rene Leroy (flute) and
Yella Ja (harpsichord), Son-a neeet he,eachUSIC:oo Quartet, Quartetin F Major (Ravel)
9.26 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
9.29 Frederick Grinke Trio,Trio in E Flat, Op. 70, No. 2
(Beethoven)
9.54 Robert Couzinou — (bari-
tone)
9.57 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
Organ Chorale Prelude (‘RejoiceBeloved Christians’) | (Bach-Busoni)
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

CINcS nena680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45. 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 34)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and

_ 4.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)~-4.30-2. 0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session
545 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras6.0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. O After dinner music
7.30 fiill Billy Round-up7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 ‘Judas Maccabaeus" (Han-del)
Presented by Invercargill Musi-
cal Union, conducted by Alfred
Walmsley. Soloists: DoraDrake (soprano), Mary Pratt
(contralto), James Simpson
(tenor), Norman F. Sansom
(\bass)9.0 Silent Prayer
10.15 (approx.) Close down

See ee
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk .
9. 0 Aunt. Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender) *
10. 0 Judy and Jan10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda's First Love30 The Home Service session
QO For Ever Young.30 When To-morrow Comes
30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Reserved
0 The Adventures of the
gat Family1 London News :
6.30 Thanks, Judy Garland7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 Commando Story
7465 Nightoap Yarns8.5 The White Cockade8.45 Baffles9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.20 Wild Life
10. O Turnin Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.456 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12, 0 Mid-day melody menu12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter session
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Kc aa Family6.1 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 Commando Story7.45 Miss Portia intervenes8.5 The White Cockade845 Melodies of the Movies9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Woices of Yesterday: JohnDrinkwater
11. 0 Landon News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke, = 210 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes |10. 0 The Treasure of the Lore-
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (€liza-beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Musical Programme4. 0 Musicat Roundabout4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with the
Scouts6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family

6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young
6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 The Black Moth: Grief
Comes to Mr. Granby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 5 The White Cockade
8.45 Bachelor’s Children9.1 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: The Tallest
Trees in the World
10. 0 By Special Request11.0 London News

AZB seta tn
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.36 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Heaith and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesman*’s Entrance
7.16 Troubte in Limehouse
(part 1)
7.30 Commando Story J

7.45 Nightoap Yarns ;

8. 5 The White Cockade
8.45 The Hunchback of BenAll
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Snake and
Snake Bite: Some Hints for
Holiday Campers
10. 0 Stump Julian Lee
11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. ‘214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News.7.30 Health Talk |
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner music15 London News
45 Talking Drums
.30 Bachelor’s Children
45 Commando Story
5 The White Cockade
QO The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life: Animal Commu-

nists
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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SUFFERERS!
TrythisLiquid
PrescriptionIf spots, pimples or rashes worry you

apply DDD Prescription. Most skin
disorders soon respond to its soothing;
healing action. This greaseless, stainless
liquid sinksdeepdown into the pores
helps cleanse the skin from impurities.
Cooling; soothing; antiseptic DDD
bringsreliefeven in casesfeczema,der-matitis and impetigo. Get a bottle ofDDD today: 3.4
2/33/1and7/2 8 bottle from all chemists.DDD.Co.Ltd,3Fleet Lane; London,EC.4DDDPRESCRIPTION
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ANDREWS

UNER ANDREWS
fervescer Effervescing Health-glving

12/4 Scott& TurnerLcd,,Andrew:House,Newcastle-on-Tyne:England.


